
TUSCOLA VARSITY BASEBALL 2013 SCHEDULE

Fri 22-Feb Robbinsville 4:00 Scrimmage

Mon 25-Feb Asheville 4:30 Endowment

Fri 1-Mar Enka 7:00

Tues 5-Mar @' Erwin 4:30

Fri 8-Mar Lassiter, GA 7:00

Thur 14-Mar Hayesville 6:00

Tues 19-Mar @' Smoky Mountain 4:30

Wed 20-Mar @' North Buncombe 4:30

Fri 22-Mar Brevard 7:00

Tues 26-Mar @' North Henderson 4:30

Friday 29-Mar @' Pisgah 4:30

Tues 2-Apr West Henderson 7:00

Thurs 4-Apr @' Asheville 4:30

Fri 5-Apr East Henderson 7:00

Monday 8-Apr Smoky Mountain 7:00

Tues 9-Apr @' Franklin 7:00

Wed 10-Apr Erwin 7:00

Tues 16-Apr @' Brevard 7:00

Wed 17-Apr North Buncombe 6:30

Fri 19-Apr North Henderson 6:00

Tues 23-Apr Pisgah 4:30

Fri 26-Apr @' West Henderson 7:00

Tues 30-Apr @' East Henderson 7:00

Thur 2-May Franklin 7:00


